
5

AGRI
LINE

ENGLISH



1



4 14 20 36 42
ABOUT US

OUR STORY,

OUR VALUES 

MULCHERS
FOR PARKS, GREEN AREAS, 

LIGHT VEGETATION

MULCHERS
FOR VINEYARD AND 

ORCHARD

GRASS MOWERS
FOR VINEYARD AND 

ORCHARD

BETWEEN-ROW 
AND WEED 
MOWERS

INDEX



62 72 84 92 104
SPECIAL  
MULCHER

WITH “PICK-UP” SYSTEMS

MULCHERS
FOR GREEN AREAS, SET-

ASIDE, HEAVY VEGETATION

SHREDDERS
FOR STALKS, STRAW, OPEN 

FIELD CROP RESIDUES

IN-LINE AND
OFFSET

MULCHERS

FORESTRY 
MULCHERS 

FOR FORESTRY RESIDUES

114 120 136 144 160
ROTARY CHAIN 

MOWERS
FOR MOWING GRASS

HYDRAULIC 
BOOM

HEDGE MOWERS

STONE
BURIERS

 

ROTARY 
TILLERS

POWER
HARROWS

  





MISSION
AND VALUES

5

Quality, strength and reliability: the foundations of our work.

Our mission is to offer sturdy, long-lasting equipment designed to 

minimise the risk of breakage and always ensure the best possible 

performance in the field.

We are a family that believes in the values of collaboration and 

trust. Every day, with passion and dedication, we create hundreds 

of machines designed to meet the genuine needs of those who 

work the land.

We strictly adhere to the highest quality standards, guided by a 

strong sense of ethics and the responsibility to provide custom 

solutions for every client.

We look to the future with energy and determination, ready to 

evolve so we can stay by your side, with products that continue to 

make a real difference.
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SINCE 1920
BY YOUR SIDE, ON THE LAND

Mulchers for tractors

Start of business

Mower range

Hydraulic brush-cutters for excavatorsMulchers for river banks

Relocation to Caldiero

SINCE 1920
BY YOUR SIDE, ON THE LAND
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Expansion of spare parts departmentPicker range

Ecosprint row crop range

130,000 machines sold

Tractor-mounted brush-cutter New production facility



8

IMPLEMENTS
BUILT TO LAST

Every Berti machine is the result of a journey that began with an 

idea and has been evolving in our facilities for over 60 years.

It’s not just about building machines; it’s about creating solutions 

for those who work the land every day, constantly faced with 

new challenges.

From frame machining and rotor balancing – the true hallmark 

of our production – to filling, painting, assembly and packaging, 

every stage is carried out with meticulous care and precision, 

refined through decades of experience.

Our attention to detail goes far beyond what meets the eye: even 

the most concealed components are machined and treated with 

the same dedication, because we know it’s the details that make 

the difference.
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Every screw, every weld, every material we choose helps to create 

machines that are strong, safe and reliable – built to deliver 

consistent, long-lasting performance.

For us, true value lies not only in technical performance, but in the 

trust our clients place in our products. Our machines are made 

for those who seek innovation and durability – they tell a story of 

experience and passion.

At Berti Macchine Agricole, expertise meets vision, and 

technology becomes a tool at the service of those who work the 

land.

That’s how every one of our machines becomes more than just 

a product: it becomes a reliable partner, ready to face any 

challenge.
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SUSTAINABILITY
AND CERTIFICATION

Our ongoing commitment to product quality, employee safety 

and environmental protection is certified according to the 

highest international standards.

In line with our vision of sustainable development, we have taken 

decisive action to effectively reduce our environmental impact. 

Among these, our photovoltaic system allows us to generate and 

store clean energy, helping to lower the environmental footprint of 

our facilities.

Our commitment to sustainability extends to the finishing stage 

as well: our water-based painting system significantly reduces 

the emission of volatile organic compounds (VOCs) compared with 

traditional solvent-based processes.

For us, innovation and sustainability go hand in hand.

Every day, we work to build a more responsible future.



11

Environmental protectionOccupational health and safety Quality management system

Generated by the company’s photovoltaic systemTonnes/year of CO2 not released into the atmosphere

VOCs not emitted thanks to the use of water-based paint in 2024
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AFTER-SALES
AND SPARE PARTS

Our relationship with the client doesn’t end with the sale – it marks 

the beginning of a lasting collaboration. We believe that true 

reliability is proven in the way a company supports its clients after 

the purchase.

That’s why we have built a solid after-sales service based on 

technical expertise, responsiveness and genuine care.

Every service request is handled promptly and attentively, 

ensuring machines are back in operation as quickly as 

possible 

We provide a full range of original spare parts, designed and 

tested to ensure consistent performance and long-lasting 

operation.

Every call, every reply, every intervention reflects our philosophy: 

to be a reliable partner, ready to ensure continuity and peace 

of mind for those who work the land every day.
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Request handling

Shipments/year

After-sales and spare parts staff

Client portal: My Berti

Spare parts warehouse area

Vertical warehouses
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MULCHERS
FOR PARKS, GREEN AREAS, LIGHT VEGETATION
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Ø 2 cm15-30 HP
MINI

MINI 115 MINI 125 MINI 145

Working width (cm) 115 125 145

G hammers 32 34 40

Side shift (mm) 530 620 530 720 615 835

Weight min-max (Kg) 200 200 205 260 220 280
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Ø 2-3 cm
GREEN

25-60 HP

GREEN 115 GREEN 125 GREEN 145 GREEN 160 GREEN 180

Working width (cm) 115 125 145 160 180

G1 hammers 32 34 40 44 50

Side shift (mm)
750 400 750 500 805 645 885 715 885 915

430 720 430 820 485 965 565 1035 565 1235

Weight min-max (Kg) 250 300 270 320 295 345 315 365 345 395
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PARK/P
Ø 2-3 cm25-60 HP

PARK/P 
105

PARK/P 
115

PARK/P 
125

PARK/P 
135

PARK/P 
145

PARK/P 
160

PARK/P 
180

Working width (cm) 105 115 125 135 145 160 180

L hammers 10 10 12 12 14 14 16

YL blades 30 30 36 36 42 42 48

Side shift (mm)
590 460 590 560 690 560 775 575 775 675 875 715 875 915

270 780 270 880 370 880 455 895 455 995 555 1045 555 1245

Weight min-max (Kg) 265 320 280 340 295 350 310 360 320 375 355 405 370 430
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MULCHERS
FOR VINEYARD AND ORCHARD
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Ø 4-5 cm
AF

30-60 HP

AF 135 AF 145 AF 160 AF 180

Working width (cm) 135 145 160 180

P hammers 12 14 14 16

YP blades 36 42 42 48

Side shift (mm)
715 635 715 735 715 885 715 1085

345 1005 345 1105 345 1255 345 1455

Weight min-max (Kg) 375 460 400 480 425 500 460 525



23

Ø 5-6 cm 40-100 HP
AF/L

AF/L 105 AF/L 115 AF/L 125 AF/L 135 AF/L 145 AF/L 160 AF/L 180 AF/L 200 AF/L 220 
NEW

Working width (cm) 105 115 125 135 145 160 180 200 220

P hammers 10 10 12 12 14 14 16 18 20

YP blades 30 30 36 36 42 42 48 54 58

Side shift (mm)
600 450 650 500 700 550 700 650 700 750 700 900 700 1100 810 1190 975 1225

360 690 360 790 360 890 360 990 360 1090 360 1240 360 1440 440 1560 600 1600

Side shift (central 
linkage) (mm) / / / / /

980 620 980 820 1150 850 1255 945

605 995 605 1195 780 1220 880 1320

Weight min-max (kg) 455 535 465 545 475 560 485 575 505 600 550 645 595 690 645 740 695 790
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AF/LE NEW

AF/LE 160 AF/LE 180 AF/LE 200 AF/LE 220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220

P hammers 14 16 18 20

YP blades 42 48 54 60

Side shift (mm)
940 660 940 860 940 1060 940 1260

0 1690 0 1790 0 2130 0 2330

Weight min-max (Kg) 540 595 585 640 630 685 675 730

Ø 5-6 cm60-100 HP
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AF/REV
AF/REV 

105
AF/REV 

115
AF/REV 

125
AF/REV 

135
AF/REV 

145
AF/REV 

160
AF/REV 

180
AF/REV 

200
AF/REV 
220 NEW

Working width (cm) 105 115 125 135 145 160 180 200 220

P hammers 10 10 12 12 14 14 16 18 20

YP blades 30 30 36 36 42 42 48 54 60

Side shift (mm)
600 450 650 500 700 550 700 650 700 750 700 900 700 1100 810 1190 980 1220

360 690 360 790 360 890 360 990 360 1090 360 1240 360 1440 440 1560 605 1595

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm) / / / / /

980 620 980 820 1150 850 1260 940

605 995 605 1195 780 1220 885 1315

Weight min-max (Kg) 455 535 465 545 475 560 485 575 505 600 550 645 595 690 645 740 695 790

Ø 5-6 cm40-100 HP
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TFB/L NEW

TFB/L 170 TFB/L 190 TFB/L 210 TFB/L 230

Working width (cm) 170 190 210 230

P hammers 16 18 18 20

YP blades 48 54 60 60

Side shift (mm)
900 800 900 1000 1045 1055 1045 1255

420 1280 420 1480 520 1580 520 1780

Weight min-max (Kg) 590 750 630 790 670 830 710 870

Ø 7 cm60-110 HP
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TFB/LR NEW

TFB/LR 170 TFB/LR 190 TFB/LR 210 TFB/LR 230

Working width (cm) 170 190 210 230

P hammers 16 18 18 20

YP blades 48 54 60 60

Side shift (mm)
810 890 810 1090 975 1125 975 1325

440 1260 440 1460 600 1500 600 1700

Weight min-max (Kg) 660 740 700 780 740 820 780 860

Ø 7 cm60-110 HP
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ZETA

ZETA 
150

ZETA 
170

ZETA 
190

ZETA 
210

ZETA 
230

ZETA 
250

Working width (cm) 150 170 190 210 230 250

P hammers 8+8 8+8 10+10 10+10 12+12 12+12

YP blades 24+24 24+24 30+30 30+30 36+36 36+36

Side shift (mm)
940 560 1040 660 1140 760 1240 860 1340 960 1440 1060

560 940 660 1040 760 1140 860 1240 960 1340 1060 1440

Weight min-max (Kg) 690 800 740 850 790 900 840 950 890 1000 940 1050

Ø 5-6 cm60-110 HP
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TFB/Y
TFB/Y 

120
TFB/Y 

140
TFB/Y 

160
TFB/Y 

180
TFB/Y 
200

TFB/Y 
220

TFB/Y 
250

Working width (cm) 120 140 160 180 200 220 250

A hammers 12 12 14 16 18 20 22

YA blades 36 36 42 48 54 60 66

Side shift (mm)
685 515 875 525 875 725 875 925 875 1125 1040 1160 1040 1460

315 885 355 1045 355 1245 355 1445 355 1645 520 1680 520 1980

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm) / /

1046 554 1046 754 1216 784 1326 874 1560 940

524 1076 524 1276 694 1306 804 1396 1040 1460

Weight min-max (Kg) 560 720 610 770 660 840 700 890 740 940 790 990 890 1100

Ø 8 cm60-110 HP
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TFB/YE NEW
Ø 8 cm70-110 HP

TFB/YE 160 TFB/YE 180 TFB/YE 200 TFB/YE 220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220

A hammers 14 16 18 20

YA blades 42 48 54 60

Side shift (mm)
930 670 930 870 930 1070 930 725

/ 1730 / 1930 / 2130 / 2330

Weight min-max (Kg) 660 850 700 890 740 940 790 990
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TFB/C
Ø 8 cm60-110 HP

TFB/C 
140

TFB/C 
160

TFB/C 
180

TFB/C 
200

TFB/C 
220

TFB/C 
250

Working width (cm) 140 160 180 200 220 250

A hammers 12 14 16 18 20 22

YA blades 36 42 48 54 60 66

Side shift (mm)
875 525 875 725 875 925 875 1125 1040 1160 1040 1460

355 1045 355 1245 355 1455 355 1645 520 1680 520 1980

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm) /

1046 554 1046 754 1216 784 1326 874 1560 940

524 1076 524 1276 694 1306 804 1396 1040 1460

Weight min-max (Kg) 650 810 700 880 740 930 780 980 830 1030 930 1150
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TFB/REV 
140

TFB/REV
160

TFB/REV 
180

TFB/REV 
200

TFB/REV 
220

Working width (cm) 140 160 180 200 220

A hammers 12 14 16 18 20

YA blades 36 42 48 54 60

Side shift (mm)
875 525 875 725 875 925 875 1125 1040 1160

355 1045 355 1245 355 1455 355 1645 520 1680

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm) /

1025 575 1025 775 1195 805 1305 895

505 1095 505 1295 675 1325 785 1415

Weight min-max (Kg) 710 830 750 890 800 950 840 1000 890 1050

TFB/REV
Ø 8 cm60-110 HP
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TFB/M
Ø 10-12 cm70-150 HP

TFB/M 
160 NEW

TFB/M 
180

TFB/M 
200

TFB/M 
200 S

TFB/M 
220

TFB/M 
250

TFB/M 
280

TFB/M 
300

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 200 220 250 280 300

M hammers 14 16 18 18 20 22 26 28

Side shift (mm)
880 720 956 844 1046 954 1046 954 1046 1154 1046 1454 1046 1754 1046 1954

360 1240 434 1366 524 1476 524 1476 524 1646 524 1976 524 2276 524 2476

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm) / / / /

1320 880 1320 1180 1616 1184 1616 1384

800 1400 800 1700 1094 1706 1094 1906

Weight min-max (Kg) 825 940 875 995 925 1050 990 1125 1050 1195 1125 1280 1195 1365 1235 1415
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TFB/ME
Ø 10-12 cm80-150 HP

TFB/ME 200 TFB/ME 220 TFB/ME 250

Working width (cm) 200 220 250

M hammers 18 20 22

Side shift (mm) pos. 1
700 1300 700 1500 700 1800

/ 2300 / 2500 / 2800

Side shift (mm) pos. 2
1000 1000 1000 1200 1000 1500

/ 2000 / 2200 / 2500

Weight min-max (Kg) 1110 1190 1190 1280 1280 1370
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SF/2 NEW
Ø 10-12 cm80-150 HP

SF2 180 SF2 200 SF2 220 SF2 250

Working width (cm) 180 200 220 250

M hammers 16 18 20 22

Side shift (mm)
520 1280 730 1270 800 1400 980 1520

1040 760 1250 750 1320 880 1500 1000

Weight min-max (Kg) 1050 1150 1125 1225 1195 1295 1280 1380



36

GRASS MOWERS
FOR VINEYARD AND ORCHARD
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EUROSTAR 
160

EUROSTAR 
180

EUROSTAR 
200

EUROSTAR 
220

EUROSTAR 
240

Working width (cm) 158 178 198 218 238

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4 4 4 4 4

Side shift (mm)
790 790 890 890 990 990 1090 1090 1190 1190

Weight min (kg) 390 420 470 490 520

EUROSTAR
40 -120 HP

EUROSTAR 
160

EUROSTAR 
180

EUROSTAR 
200

EUROSTAR 
220

EUROSTAR 
240

Working width (cm) 158 178 198 218 238

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4 4 4 4 4

Side shift (mm)
790 790 890 890 990 990 1090 1090 1190 1190

Weight min (kg) 390 420 470 490 520
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B-FLEX
40 -120 HP

B-FLEX 
120-150

B-FLEX 
140-195

B-FLEX 
175-240

B-FLEX 
190-260

B-FLEX 
220-300

Working widt
min-max (cm) 119 147 142 190 175 240 192 257 220 300

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4 4 4 4 4

Side shift (mm)
600 600 710 710 880 880 960 960 1100 1100

750 750 975 975 1200 1200 1300 1300 1500 1500

Weight min (Kg) 470 530 607 715 850
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AV
50 -120 HP

AV
180-230 Ø65

AV
180-245 Ø80

AV
200-250 Ø65

AV
200-265 Ø80

AV
235-290 Ø65

Working width
min-max (cm) 176 230 192 243 200 252 200 266 235 287

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4 4 4 4 4

Side shift (mm)
893 1407 893 1537 893 1627 893 1767 878 1992

0 2307 0 2437 0 2527 0 2667 0 2892

Weight min (kg) 595 605 620 630 680

AV
235-300 Ø80

AV
260-320 Ø65

AV
260-335 Ø80

AV
310-360 Ø65

AV
310-375 Ø80

Working width
min-max (cm) 240 299 264 317 264 331 312 366 316 376

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4 5 5 5 5

Side shift (mm)
878 2112 1325 1845 1325 1985 1561 2094 1561 2204

0 3012 425 2745 425 2885 661 2994 661 3104

Weight min (kg) 690 700 710 760 770
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VARIANT
50 -120 HP

VARIANT
160-260 Ø60

VARIANT
160-260 Ø70

VARIANT
180-280 Ø60

VARIANT
180-300 Ø70

VARIANT
180-320 Ø80

VARIANT
200-300 Ø60

VARIANT
200-320 Ø70

Working width
min-max (cm) 158 266 158 284 178 280 178 298 178 315 198 300 198 318

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8

Side shift (mm)
800 800 800 800 900 900 900 900 900 900 1000 1000 1000 1000

1330 1330 1420 1420 1400 1400 1490 1490 1570 1570 1500 1500 1590 1590

Weight min (kg) 520 620 530 630 550 650 560 660 570 670 590 690 600 700

VARIANT
200-340 Ø80

VARIANT
200-360 Ø90

VARIANT
220-320 Ø60

VARIANT
220-340 Ø70

VARIANT
220-360 Ø80

VARIANT
220-380 Ø90

VARIANT
240-400 Ø90

Working width 
min-max (cm) 198 343 198 352 218 321 218 341 218 356 226 375 238 399

Articulated and 
ventilated blades 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8 4+8

Side shift (mm)
1000 1000 1000 1000 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1200 1200

1720 1720 1760 1760 1610 1610 1710 1710 1780 1780 1880 1880 2000 2000

Weight min (kg) 610 710 620 720 630 730 640 740 650 750 660 760 680 780
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BETWEEN-ROW AND 
WEED MOWERS
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ECOLOGY/AD NEW
COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF 135 145 160 180

AF/L 105 115 125 135 145 160 180 200 220

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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ECOLOGY/AD2 NEW

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

ZETA 150* 170* 190* 210* 230* 250*

EUROSTAR 160 180 200 220 240

B-FLEX 140-195 175-240 190-260 220-300

* limited movement of the mulcher
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ECOLOGY NEW

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 135 145 160 180 200 220

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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ECOSPRINT/M

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 135 145 160 180 200 220

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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RM/AD NEW
COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF 135 145 160 180

AF/L 105 115 125 135 145 160 180 200 220

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 120 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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RM NEW

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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RM/2 NEW
DISK Ø450 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 135 145 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

DISK Ø650 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 145 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

DISK Ø800 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 180 200 220

TFB/L 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 160 180 200 220 250
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RI NEW

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 105 115 125 135 145 160 180 200 220

AF/L 
central linkage 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/Y
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

TFB/C
central linkage 160 180 200 220 250
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RI/2 NEW
DISK Ø450 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 145 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 140 160 180 200 220 250

DISK Ø600 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 160 180 200 220

TFB/L 170 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 160 180 200 220 250

DISK Ø800 - COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

AF/L 200 220

TFB/L 190 210 230

TFB/Y - TFB/C 180 200 220 250
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SPEEDY

COMPATIBILITY WITH MODELS IN THE RANGE

TFB/Y - TFB/C 120 140 160 180 200 220 250
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ECOSPRINT/EASY

ECOSPRINT/EASY 90/140 ECOSPRINT/EASY 140/240

Working width (cm) 75 75

No. of wires 12 12

Side shift (mm)
900 1400

1400 2400

Weight min-max (Kg) 480 540 500 580

30 -80 HP
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ECOSPRINT

ECOSPRINT 90/140 ECOSPRINT 140/240

Working width (cm) 75 75

No. of wires 16 16

Side shift (mm)
900 1400

1400 2400

Weight min-max (Kg) 480 540 500 580

40 -100 HP



56

ECOSPRINT/D

ECOSPRINT/D 
180/230

ECOSPRINT/D 
230/350

ECOSPRINT/D 
230/400

Working width (cm) 75x2 75x2 75x2

No. of wires 16+16 16+16 16+16

Side shift (mm)
900 900 1150 1150 1150 1150

1800 1800 1750 1750 2000 2000

Weight min-max (Kg) 740 780 760 800 780 820

50 -100 HP



57

ECOROW
50 -100 HP

ECOROW 
(SV2)

ECOROW 
(SV3)

ECOROW 
(SV4)

ECOROW 
(SF2)

ECOROW 
(SF3)

ECOROW 
(SF4)

Front stars 2 3 4 2 3 4

Weight min-max (Kg) 300 390 310 400 320 410 390 480 400 490 410 500



58

ECOROW/D
50 -100 HP

ECOROW/D 
(DV2)

ECOROW/D 
(DV3)

ECOROW/D 
(DV4)

ECOROW/D 
(DF2)

ECOROW/D 
(DF3)

ECOROW/D 
(DF4)

Front stars 2+2 3+3 4+4 2+2 3+3 4+4

Weight 
min-max (Kg) 440 615 460 635 480 655 620 795 640 815 660 835



59

RM AD/TL
40 -100 HP

RM AD/TL 90/140 RM AD/TL 140/240

Disk diameter (cm) 65 65

No. of blades 2 2

Side shift (mm)
900 1400

1400 2400

Weight min-max (Kg) 225 255 255 285
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SPEEDY/TL
50 -100 HP

SPEEDY/TL 140/240

Working width (cm) 60

Hammers 10

Side shift (mm)
1400

2400

Weight min-max (Kg) 570 630
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SPECIAL MULCHERS
WITH “PICK-UP” SYSTEMS
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PICKER®/L

PICKER/L 
85

PICKER/L 
115

PICKER/L 
135

PICKER/L 
145

PICKER/L 
160

PICKER/L 
180 NEW

Working width (cm) 85 115 135 145 160 180

P hammers 12 14 16 18 22 24

Weight min-max (Kg) 460 490 580 610 640 675 700 735 790 830 890 930

Ø 5 cm60-100 HP
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PICKER®

PICKER 
100

PICKER 
120

PICKER 
140

PICKER 
150

PICKER 
160

PICKER 
180

PICKER 
200

Working width (cm) 100 120 140 150 160 180 200

A hammers 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

DF2 forestry tooth / / 26 28 30 34 38

Weight min-max (Kg) 800 950 850 1000 950 1100 1010 1180 1070 1250 1130 1310 1190 1370

Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm60-120 HP
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PICKER®/F

PICKER/F 160 PICKER/F 180

Working width (cm) 160 180

A hammers 22 24

DF2 forestry tooth 30 34

Weight min-max (Kg) 1270 1470 1350 1550

Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm80-140 HP
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PICKER®/FR NEW

PICKER/FR
150

PICKER/FR
160

PICKER/FR
180

PICKER/FR
200

PICKER/FR
220

Working width (cm) 150 160 180 200 220

A hammers 20 22 24 26 28

XF1 forestry tooth 38 42 42 44 48

Weight min-max (Kg) 960 1210 1020 1270 1150 1400 1280 1530 1410 1660

Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm80-160 HP
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PICKER®/C
Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm60-140 HP

PICKER/C 
100

PICKER/C 
120

PICKER/C 
140

PICKER/C 
150

PICKER/C 
160

PICKER/C 
180

Working width (cm) 100 120 140 150 160 180

A hammers 14 16 18 20 22 24

DF2 forestry tooth / / 26 28 30 34

Kompact discharge h. (cm) / / 185 185 / /

Normal discharge h. (cm) 230 230 230 / 230 230

Super discharge h. (cm) 305 305 305 / 305 305

Kompact container M3 / / 1,70 1,85 / /

Normal container M3 1,50 1,80 2,10 / 2,40 2,70

Super container M3 1,90 2,30 2,70 / 3,10 3,50

Kompact container weight (kg) - - - - 1460 1660 1570 1770 - - - -

Normal container weight (kg) 1480 168 1560 176 1680 188 - 1790 199 1860 2060

Super container weight (kg) 1590 1790 1720 1920 1840 2040 - - 1950 2150 2030 2230
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PICKER®/R

PICKER/R 160 PICKER/R 180 PICKER/R 200 
NEW

Working width (cm) 160 180 200

A hammers 22 24 26

DF2 forestry tooth 30 34 38

Weight min-max (Kg) 1190 1390 1240 1440 1290 1490

Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm70-140 HP
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PICKER®/KARGO
Hammers Ø 8 cm - Forestry Ø 12-15 cm60-140 HP

PICKER/KARGO 140 PICKER/KARGO 200

Working width (cm) 140 200

A hammers 18 22

DF2 forestry tooth 26 38

Container M3 4,9 7,8

Weight min-max (Kg) 2650 3000 3570 4000
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MULCHERS
FOR GREEN AREAS, SET-ASIDE, HEAVY VEGETATION
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EKR
Ø 2-3 cm30-100 HP

EKR 125 EKR 135 EKR 145 EKR 160 EKR 180 EKR 200

Working width (cm) 125 135 145 160 180 200

L or A hammers 12 12 14 14 16 18

YL or YA blades 36 36 42 42 48 54

Side shift (mm) 615 635 615 720 615 835 715 885 780 1020 950 1050

Weight min-max (Kg) 300 355 315 370 330 380 360 400 480 520 520 560
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EKR/M
Ø 4-5 cm60-100 HP

EKR/M 180 EKR/M 200 EKR/M 220 
NEW

Working width (cm) 180 200 220

L hammers 16 18 20

YL blades 48 54 60

Side shift (mm) 615 635 615 735 1140 1060

Weight min-max (Kg) 460 525 510 575 560 625
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EKR/S
Ø 4-5 cm50-130 HP

EKR/S 
180

EKR/S 
200

EKR/S 
220

EKR/S 
250

EKR/S 
280

EKR/S 
300

Working width (cm) 180 200 220 250 280 300

A hammers 16 18 20 22 26 28

YA blades 48 54 60 66 78 84

Side shift (mm)
1040 760 1210 790 1320 880 1320 1180 1610 1190 1610 1390

520 1280 690 1310 800 1400 800 1700 1040 1760 1040 1960

Weight min-max (Kg) 560 710 600 740 630 770 690 830 890 1030 920 1060
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BIMAX
Ø 5-6 cm70-130 HP

BIMAX 
180

BIMAX 
200

BIMAX 
220

BIMAX 
250

BIMAX 
280

BIMAX 
300

Working width (cm) 180 200 220 250 280 300

A hammers 16 18 20 22 26 28

YA blades 48 54 60 66 78 84

Side shift (mm)
1040 760 1210 790 1320 880 1320 1180 1610 1190 1610 1390

520 1280 690 1310 800 1400 800 1700 1040 1760 1040 1960

Weight min-max (Kg) 560 710 600 740 630 770 690 830 890 1030 920 1060
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DUAL
Ø 6-8 cm70-160 HP

DUAL 200 DUAL 230 DUAL 250 DUAL 280 DUAL 300

Working width (cm) 200 230 250 280 300

A hammers 18 20 22 26 28

YA blades 54 60 66 78 84

Side shift (mm)
1040 960 1320 980 1320 1180 1610 1190 1610 1390

520 1480 800 1500 800 1700 1090 1710 1090 1910

Weight min-max (Kg) 875 975 940 1040 990 1090 1070 1170 1110 1210



79

XPRO
Ø 8-10 cm100 -250 HP

XPRO 230 XPRO 250 XPRO 280 XPRO 300

Working width (cm) 230 250 280 300

M hammers 20 22 26 28

Side shift (mm)
1320 980 1500 1000 1610 1190 1610 1390

800 1500 980 1520 1090 1710 1090 1910

Weight min-max (Kg) 1355 1645 1415 1705 1520 1810 1560 1850
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XPRO/F
Ø10-12 cm100-250 HP

XPRO/F 200 XPRO/F 230 XPRO/F 250 XPRO/F 280 XPRO/F 300

Working width (cm) 200 230 250 280 300

M hammers 18 20 22 26 28

Side shift (mm)
1250 750 1320 980 1500 1000 1610 1190 1610 1390

1320 1270 800 1500 980 1520 1090 1710 1090 1910

Weight min-max (Kg) 1320 1600 1410 1700 1475 1765 1585 1875 1630 1920
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TBM
Ø 5-7 cm70 -110 HP

TBM 180 TBM 200 TBM 220 TBM 250 TBM 270

Working width (cm) 200 230 250 280 300

A hammers 16 18 20 22 24

YA blades 48 54 60 66 72

Side shift (mm)
875 925 1040 960 1040 1160 1040 1460 1040 1660

355 1445 520 1480 520 1680 520 1980 520 2180

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm)

/ / /
1465 1035 1587 1113

945 1555 1065 1635

Weight min-max (Kg) 735 815 780 870 820 920 905 1025 935 1070
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TBM/S
Ø 6-8 cm80-150 HP

TBM/S 
180

TBM/S 
200

TBM/S 
220

TBM/S 
250

TBM/S 
280

TBM/S 
300

Working width (cm) 180 200 220 250 280 300

A or M hammers 16 18 20 22 26 28

YA blades 48 54 60 66 78 84

Side shift (mm)
1050 750 1050 950 1050 1150 1050 1450 1050 1750 1050 1950

530 1270 530 1470 530 1670 530 1970 530 2270 530 2470

Side shift (central
linkage) (mm)

/ /
1325 875 1520 980 1616 1184 1616 1384

800 1400 1000 1500 1094 1706 1094 1906

Weight min-max (Kg) 860 970 900 1030 945 1090 1010 1170 1090 1260 1135 1310
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SHREDDERS
FOR STALKS, STRAW, OPEN FIELD CROP RESIDUES
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TSB
60-140 HP

TSB 160 TSB 180 TSB 200 TSB 220 TSB 230 TSB 250 TSB 280

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220 230 250 280

2YT blades 40 44 48 52 56 60 68

3YT blades 60 66 72 78 84 90 102

T hammers 20 22 24 26 28 30 34

Side shift (mm)
780 820 780 1020 780 1220 1060 1140 805 1495 1060 1140 1350 1450

1105 1195

Weight min-max (Kg) 680 820 730 870 790 930 850 990 880 1020 1010 1150 1130 1270
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LAND
70 -150 HP

LAND 
160

LAND 
180

LAND 
200

LAND 
230

LAND 
250

LAND 
280

LAND 
300

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 230 250 280 300

2YT2 blades 40 44 48 56 60 68 72

3YT2 blades 60 66 72 84 90 102 108

T2 hammers 20 22 24 28 30 34 36

Side shift (mm)
780 820 780 1020 780 1220 805 1495 1065 1435 1350 1450 1350 1650

1105 1195

Weight min-max (Kg) 870 1035 920 1085 970 1125 1090 1230 1160 1300 1280 1415 1320 1445
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LAND/S
70-150 HP

LAND/S 
160

LAND/S 
180

LAND/S 
200

LAND/S 
230

LAND/S 
250

LAND/S 
280

LAND/S 
300

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 230 250 280 300

2YT2 blades 40 44 48 56 60 68 72

3YT2 blades 60 66 72 84 90 102 108

T2 hammers 20 22 24 28 30 34 36

Side shift (mm)
1042 558 1042 758 1042 958 1215 1085 1325 1175 1615 1185 1615 1385

520 1080 520 1280 520 1480 694 1606 803 1697 1094 1706 1094 1906

Weight min-max (Kg) 950 1115 1000 1165 1050 1205 1170 1310 1240 1380 1360 1495 1400 1525
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KING/DT
90 -180 HP

KING/DT 
200

KING/DT 
270

KING/DT 
320

Working width (cm) 200 270 320

2YT2 blades 48 64 80

3YT2 blades 72 96 120

T2 hammers 24 32 40

Side shift (mm)
1000 1000 1350 1350 1600 1600

Weight min-max (Kg) 1260 1590 1500 1830 1690 2090
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LAND/P
120-300 HP

LAND/P 400 LAND/P 500 LAND/P 600

Working width (cm) 400 500 600

2YT2 blades 96 120 144

3YT2 blades 144 180 216

T2 hammers 48 60 72

Side shift (mm)
2000 2000 2500 2500 3000 3000

Weight min-max (Kg) 2530 3050 3090 3570 3600 4070
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LAND/P SERIE BioG NEW

LAND/P SERIE BIOG 600

Working width (cm) 600

T2 hammers 72

Side shift (mm)
3000 3000

Weight min-max (Kg) 4480 4520

250 -380 HP
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IN-LINE AND OFFSET 
MULCHERS
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TA/K

TA/K 115 TA/K 125 TA/K 145

Working width (cm) 115 125 145

G hammers 32 34 40

Weight min-max (Kg) 300 345 310 355 330 375

Ø 2 cm30-50 HP
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TA/LI

TA/LI 135 TA/LI 145 TA/LI 160

Working width (cm) 135 145 160

L hammers 12 14 14

YL blades 36 42 42

Weight min-max (Kg) 435 515 445 525 460 540

Ø 3-4 cm40-70 HP
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TA/L

TA/L 115 TA/L 135 TA/L 145

Working width (cm) 115 135 145

L hammers 10 12 14

YL blades 30 36 42

Weight min-max (Kg) 395 485 425 505 450 530

Ø 3-4 cm40-70 HP
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TA/MI

TA/MI 145 TA/MI 160 TA/MI 180 TA/MI 200

Working width (cm) 145 160 180 200

P hammers 14 14 16 18

YP blades 42 42 48 54

Weight min-max (Kg) 585 695 620 730 660 770 685 795

Ø 4-5 cm50-100 HP
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TA/M

TA/M 145 TA/M 160 TA/M 180 TA/M 200

Working width (cm) 145 160 180 200

P hammers 14 14 16 18

YP blades 42 42 48 54

Weight min-max (Kg) 610 720 640 750 680 790 720 830

Ø 4-5 cm50-100 HP
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TA

TA 160 TA 180 TA 200 TA 220 TA 250

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220 250

A hammers 14 16 18 20 22

YA blades 42 48 54 60 66

Weight min-max (Kg) 780 885 815 925 855 975 900 1030 980 1110

Ø 7-8 cm80 -120 HP
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TA/S

TA/S 160 TA/S 180 TA/S 200 TA/S 220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220

A hammers 14 16 18 20

YA blades 42 48 54 60

Weight min-max (Kg) 810 915 845 955 885 1005 925 1055

Ø 7-8 cm80-120 HP
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TA/P

TA/P 160 TA/P 180 TA/P 200 TA/P 220 TA/P 250

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220 250

A hammers 14 16 18 20 22

YA blades 42 48 54 60 66

Weight min-max (Kg) 940 1095 990 1145 1040 1195 1090 1245 1155 1310

Ø 10 cm80-200 HP
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TA/PS

TA/PS 180 TA/PS 200 TA/PS 220 TA/PS 250

Working width (cm) 180 200 220 250

A hammers 16 18 20 22

YA blades 48 54 60 66

Weight min-max (Kg) 1015 1185 1060 1230 1110 1280 1175 1345

Ø 10 cm90-200 HP
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TA/MF NEW

TA/MF 160 TA/MF 180 TA/MF 200 TA/MF 220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220 

A hammers 14 16 18 20

YA blades 42 48 54 60

Weight min-max (Kg) 1050 1420 1100 1470 1150 1520 1200 1750

Ø 4-5 cm150-250 HP
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FORESTRY MULCHERS
FOR CLEARING OF UNCULTIVATED FIELDS, UNDER WOOD AND FORESTRY 
RESIDUES
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KX NEW
Ø 12-15 cm60-110 HP

KX 150 KX 170 KX 190

Working width (cm) 150 170 190

XF2 forestry tooth 48 54 60

Side shift (mm) 750 750 850 850 950 950

Weight min-max (Kg) 690 810 770 890 850 970
Smooth Cut forestry rotor
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ECF/MD
Ø 15-18 cm90-160 HP

ECF/MD 160 ECF/MD 180 ECF/MD 200 ECF/MD 220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220

DF hammers 28 32 36 40

MF hammers 28 32 36 40

MWF hammers 28 32 36 40

Side shift (mm) 680 920 880 920 880 1120 1080 1120

Weight min-max (Kg) 1150 1355 1240 1445 1320 1535 1405 1620
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EFX/MD
Ø 20 cm90-160 HP

EFX/MD 
160

EFX/MD 
180

EFX/MD 
200

EFX/MD 
220

Working width (cm) 160 180 200 220

XF1 forestry tooth 42 42 44 48

Side shift (mm) 680 920 880 920 880 1120 1080 1120

Weight min-max (Kg) 1165 1370 1230 1435 1290 1505 1370 1590
Smooth Cut forestry rotor
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ECF
Ø 25 cm110-200 HP

ECF 180 ECF 200 ECF 220

Working width (cm) 180 200 220

DF hammers 32 36 39

MF hammers 32 36 39

MWF hammers 32 36 39

Side shift (mm) 900 900 1000 1000 1100 1100

Weight min-max (Kg) 1930 2400 2050 2500 2170 2650
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EFX
Ø 30 cm110-200 HP

EFX 200 EFX 220

Working width (cm) 200 220

XF2 - XP - XWP
forestry tooth 44 48

Side shift (mm) 1000 1000 1100 1100

Weight min-max (Kg) 1940 2500 2040 2650
Smooth Cut forestry rotor



111

ECF/DT
Ø 30 cm110-250 HP

ECF/DT 200 ECF/DT 220 ECF/DT 250

Working width (cm) 200 220 250

DF hammers 36 39 45

MF hammers 36 39 45

MWF hammers 36 39 45

Side shift (mm) 1000 1000 1100 1100 1250 1250

Weight min-max (Kg) 2100 2450 2250 2620 2500 2880
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EFX/DT
Ø 40 cm120-250 HP

EFX/DT 200 EFX/DT 220 EFX/DT 250

Working width (cm) 200 220 250

XF - XP - XWP
forestry tooth 44 48 54

Side shift (mm) 1000 1000 1100 1100 1250 1250

Weight min-max (Kg) 2000 2350 2140 2510 2380 2760
Smooth Cut forestry rotor
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FOREST PRO
Ø 50 cm250-400 HP

FOREST PRO 250

Working width (cm) 250

XP - XWP
forestry tooth 54

Side shift (mm) 1250 1250

Weight min-max (Kg) 3500 5000
Smooth Cut forestry rotor
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ROTARY CHAIN MOWERS
FOR MOWING GRASS ON HEAVY STONY GROUND
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TC/M

TC/M 150

Working width (cm) 150

Chains G80 2

Weight (kg) 395

Ø 3-5 cm40 -80 HP
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TC/P
Ø 3-5 cm80 -110 HP

TC/P 180

Working width (cm) 180

Chains G80 2

Weight (kg) 670
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TC/PH

TC/PH 180

Working width (cm) 180

Chains G80 2

Weight (kg) 690

Ø 3-5 cm90 -110 HP



119



120

HYDRAULIC BOOM
HEDGE MOWERS
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FB/X 
Ø 2 cm20-30 HP

FB/X

Working width (cm) 150

Head rotation 360°

Tank capacity (lt) 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 700

Weight (kg) 280
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FB/G 250-250S
Ø 2 cm20-30 HP

FB/G 250 FB/G 250 S

Working width (cm) 60 60

Head rotation 190° 190°

Tank capacity (lt) 70 70

Y blades 24 24

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 900 900

Weight (kg) 315 350



124

FB/G 30O-300S-380-380S
Ø 2 cm40-60 HP

FB/G 300 FB/G 300 S FB/G 380 FB/G 380 S

Working width (cm) 80 80 80 80

Head rotation 190° 190° 190° 190°

Tank capacity (lt) 95 95 95 95

Blades 32 32 32 32

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 1300 1300 1400 1400

Weight (kg) 480 510 490 520
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FB/PG 32O
Ø 3 cm40-60 HP

FB/PG 320

Working width (cm) 80

Head rotation 190°

Tank capacity (lt) 95

Blades 32

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 1500

Weight (kg) 550
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FB/PG 440-480
Ø 4 cm70-90 HP

FB/PG 440 FB/PG 480

Working width (cm) 100 100

Head rotation 190° 190°

Tank capacity (lt) 120 120

Blades 40 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 2600 3200

Weight (kg) 765 785
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FB/P 400S-480-560
Ø 4 cm70-100 HP

FB/P 400S FB/P 480 FB/P 560

Working width (cm) 100 100 100

Head rotation 190° 190° 190°

Tank capacity (lt) 120 120 120

Blades 40 40 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 2400 2600 3000

Weight (kg) 700 740 760
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FB/ARC STX 380
Ø 3 cm60-90 HP

FB/ARC 380 STX

Working width (cm) 80

Head rotation 190°

Min arm width (cm) 90

Max arm heigh (cm) 270

Tank capacity (lt) 95

Blades 32

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 2200

Weight (kg) 620
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FB/ARC STX 430-600
Ø 2 cm80-100 HP

FB/ARC 430 STX FB/ARC 600 STX

Working width (cm) 100 100

Head rotation 190° 190°

Min arm width (cm) 120 130

Max arm height (cm) 300 320

Tank capacity (lt) 125 125

Blades 40 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 3000 3500

Weight (kg) 920 960
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FB/P 430
Ø 4 cm70-100 HP

FB/P 430

Working width (cm) 100

Head rotation 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 125

Blades 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 3000

Weight (kg) 880
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FB/P 500-580
Ø 5 cm80-120 HP

FB/P 500 FB/P 580

Working width (cm) 100 100

Head rotation 245° 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 140 140

Blades 40 40

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 3500 3800

Weight (kg) 960 1080
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FB/P 600
Ø 5 cm90-140 HP

FB/P 600

Working width (cm) 120

Head rotation 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 225

Blades 48

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 4200

Weight (kg) 1370
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FB/T 660-730
Ø 5 cm100-150 HP

FB/T 660 FB/T 730

Working width (cm) 120 120

Head rotation 245° 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 225 225

Blades 48 48

Minimum tractor weight (kg) 4500 5000

Weight (kg) 1420 1470
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FB/P SA 500-600
Ø 5 cm90-150 HP

FB/P 500 SA FB/P 600 SA

Working width (cm) 100 120

Head rotation 245° 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 140 225

Blades 40 48

Minimum tractor 
weight (kg) 3500 4800

Weight (kg) 1020 1430
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FB/P A.H.G. 500-600
Ø 5 cm100-150 HP

FB/P 500 AHG FB/P 600 AHG

Working width (cm) 100 120

Head rotation 245° 245°

Tank capacity (lt) 140 225

Y blades 40 48

Minimum tractor 
weight (kg) 4000 5000

Weight (kg) 1100 1540
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STONE BURIERS
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IS/K
15-28 HP

IS/K 90 IS/K 100 IS/K 120

Working width (cm) 90 100 120

Working depth (cm) 12 12 12

No. of tools 10+10 12+12 14+14

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 180 200 215

Weight of net version
(Ø 30 cm) kg 220 240 260
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IS/L
20-45 HP

IS/L 100 IS/L 120 IS/L 135

Working width (cm) 101 117 133

Working depth (cm) 14 14 14

No. of tools 12+12 14+14 16+16

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 315 335 355

Weight of net version
(Ø 42 cm) kg 370 405 435

Weight of cage version
(Ø 43 cm) kg 345 375 410

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 325 415 445
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IS/M
30-75 HP

IS/M 120 IS/M 140 IS/M 165 IS/M 185 IS/M 205

Working width (cm) 120 140 165 185 205

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 15+15 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 465 505 550 590 630

Weight of net version
(Ø 42 cm) kg 545 590 635 680 720

Weight of cage version
(Ø 43 cm) kg / 570 620 665 700

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg / 685 735 775 860
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IS/G NEW
50-120 HP

IS/G 165 IS/G 185 IS/G 205 IS/G 230 IS/G 250

Working width (cm) 165 185 205 230 250

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30 33+33

Weight of net version
(Ø 41 cm) kg 795 850 900 950 1010

Weight of cage version
(Ø 43 cm) kg 675 720 745 797 847

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 775 840 885 957 1027
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IS/H
100-170 HP

IS/H 250 IS/H 280 IS/H 300

Working width (cm) 249 275 301

Working depth (cm) 23 23 23

No. of tools 27+27 30+30 33+33

Weight of cage version
(Ø 56 cm) kg 1380 1505 1635

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 57 cm) kg 1540 1680 1825
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IS/P
130-220 HP

IS/P 250 IS/P 300 IS/P 350 IS/P 400

Working width (cm) 247 299 351 403

Working depth (cm) 26 26 26 26

No. of tools 27+27 33+33 39+39 45+45

Weight of net version
(Ø 56 cm) kg 1900 2070 2320 2600

Weight of cage version
(Ø 56 cm) kg 1800 2070 2285 2500

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 57 cm) kg 2000 2270 2520 2800
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ROTARY TILLERS
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SOLE
15-25 HP

SOLE 90 SOLE 100 SOLE 120

Working width (cm) 85 100 120

Working depth (cm) 12 12 12

No. of tools 10+10 12+12 14+14

Side shift (mm)
580 270 630 370 730 470

270 580 270 730 270 930

Weight (kg) 105 115 125
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MERCURIO
20-40 HP

MERCURIO 
100

MERCURIO 
120

MERCURIO 
135

MERCURIO 
150

MERCURIO 
165

Working width (cm) 100 120 135 150 165

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30

Side shift (mm)
512 488 707 493 707 643 817 683 817 833

280 720 280 920 280 1070 280 1220 280 1370

Weight (kg) 275 290 310 325 345
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MARTE
30-75 HP

MARTE 140 MARTE 165 MARTE 185 MARTE 205

Working width (cm) 140 165 185 205

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27

Side shift (mm)
670 740 810 820 920 930 1030 1040

320 1090 410 1240 520 1330 630 1440

Weight (kg) 465 495 525 560
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VENERE
20-35 HP

VENERE 90 VENERE 100 VENERE 120 VENERE 135

Working width (cm) 85 101 117 133

Working depth (cm) 12 12 12 12

No. of tools 10+10 12+12 14+14 16+16

Weight (kg) 125 135 150 160
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TERRA
15-40 HP

TERRA 
90

TERRA 
100

TERRA 
120

TERRA 
135

TERRA 
150

TERRA 
165

TERRA 
180

Working width (cm) 87 100 120 135 150 165 180

Working depth (cm) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

No. of tools 10+10 12+12 14+14 16+16 18+18 20+20 22+22

Weight (kg) 195 210 225 240 250 265 285
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NETTUNO
25-50 HP

NETTUNO 
150

NETTUNO 
165

NETTUNO 
180

Working width (cm) 150 180 195

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15

No. of tools 27+27 30+30 33+33

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 295 310 325

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 32 cm) kg 358 382 405

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 45 cm) kg 363 386 408

Weight of net version 
(Ø 41 cm) kg 405 435 460

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 37 cm) kg 405 435 465
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URANO
30-75 HP

URANO 
100

URANO 
120

URANO 
140

URANO 
165

URANO 
185

URANO 
205

URANO 
230

Working width (cm) 100 120 140 165 185 205 230

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 12+12 15+15 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 315 350 385 415 440 485 510

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 32 cm) kg 375 400 435 470 505 545 580

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 365 405 440 475 505 545 580

Weight of net version 
(Ø 42 cm) kg 398 433 483 518 553 598 /

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 37 cm) kg 395 435 475 515 565 620 670
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SATURNO
30-75 HP

SATURNO 
120

SATURNO 
140

SATURNO 
165

SATURNO 
185

SATURNO 
205

SATURNO 
230

Working width (cm) 120 140 165 185 205 230

Working depth (cm) 15 15 15 15 15 15

No. of tools 15+15 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 355 390 415 440 490 510

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 32 cm) kg 400 445 475 510 550 590

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 45 cm) kg 410 455 495 520 580 615

Weight of net version 
(Ø 42 cm) kg 438 488 523 558 603 /

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 37 cm) kg 440 480 520 565 625 675
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GIOVE
50-130 HP

GIOVE 
155

GIOVE 
165

GIOVE 
185

GIOVE 
205

GIOVE 
230

GIOVE 
250

GIOVE 
280

GIOVE 
300

Working width (cm) 154 164 186 208 230 252 273 295

Working depth (cm) 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

No. of tools 18+18 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30 33+33 36+36 39+39

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 595 620 650 680 730 765 800 840

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 43 cm) kg / 720 760 800 860 905 990 1050

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg / 730 775 820 885 935 985 1035

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 47 cm) kg / 770 810 855 925 975 1030 1095

Weight of net version 
(Ø 41 cm) kg / 860 910 975 1033 1088 / /

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg / 840 900 960 1040 1105 1170 1235
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POLARIS
100-170 HP

POLARIS 
250

POLARIS 
280

POLARIS 
300

Working width (cm) 249 275 301

Working depth (cm) 23 23 23

No. of tools 27+27 30+30 33+33

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 1120 1225 1335

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 56 cm) kg 1360 1485 1615

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 55 cm) kg 1400 1525 1655

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 57 cm) kg 1505 1645 1790
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GIOVE BIO
60-130 HP

GIOVE 
BIO 155

GIOVE 
BIO 165

GIOVE 
BIO 185

GIOVE 
BIO 205

GIOVE 
BIO 230

GIOVE 
BIO 250

GIOVE 
BIO 280

GIOVE 
BIO 300

Working width 
(cm) 155 165 185 205 230 250 280 300

Working depth 
(cm) 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

No. of tools 18 + 18 21+21 24+24 27+27 30+30 33+33 36+36 39+39

Weight of skid 
version (kg) 740 780 820 860 900 930 970 1010
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POLARIS BIO
100-170 HP

POLARIS BIO 
250

POLARIS BIO 
280

POLARIS BIO 
300

Working width (cm) 249 275 301

Working depth (cm) 23 23 23

No. of tools 27+27 30+30 33+33

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 1365 1415 1460
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LUNA
130-250 HP

LUNA 250 LUNA 300 LUNA 350 LUNA 400

Working width (cm) 247 299 351 403

Working depth (cm) 26 26 26 26

No. of tools 27+27 33+33 39+39 45+45

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 1570 1610 1655 1700

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 56 cm) kg 1750 2000 2250 2500

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 57 cm) kg 1950 2200 2450 2740
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POWER HARROWS
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IONIO
20-40 HP

IONIO
90

IONIO
110

IONIO
130

IONIO
150

IONIO
170

Working width (cm) 87 107 127 147 167

Working depth (cm) 21 21 21 21 21

No. of tools 4+4 6+4 6+6 8+6 8+8

Weight of skid version 
(kg) 195 225 240 275 305

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 32 cm) kg 215 250 275 305 33

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 45 cm) kg - 245 285 315 335

Weight of net version 
(Ø 42 cm) kg 265 290 315 335 385

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 37 cm) kg 260 290 325 335 390
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TIRRENO
25-70 HP

TIRRENO 
90

TIRRENO 
110

TIRRENO 
130

TIRRENO 
150

TIRRENO 
170

TIRRENO 
190

TIRRENO 
210

TIRRENO 
230

Working width (cm) 90 110 130 150 170 190 210 230

Working depth (cm) 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

No. of tools 4+4 6+4 6+6 8+6 8+8 10+8 10+10 12+10

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 32 cm) kg 275 305 355 380 405 435 465 490

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 45 cm) kg / 305 350 385 415 460 485 515

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 38 cm) kg / / / / / 480 505 530

Weight of net version 
(Ø 42 cm) kg 285 335 385 425 455 500 550 580

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 37 cm) kg 325 355 385 415 445 485 535 570
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ADRIATICO
40-110 HP

ADRIATICO 
110

ADRIATICO 
130

ADRIATICO 
150

ADRIATICO 
180

ADRIATICO 
205

ADRIATICO 
230

ADRIATICO 
250

ADRIATICO 
30

Working width (cm) 106 130 154 178 201 225 248 295

Working depth (cm) 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

No. of tools 4+4 4+6 6+6 8+6 8+8 10+8 10+10 12+1

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 43 cm) kg 510 550 590 630 670 720 765 860

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 510 550 590 640 690 740 790 830

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 47 cm) kg / / 600 650 693 790 830 880

Weight of net version 
(Ø 41 cm) kg / / 710 765 825 868 933 /

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 505 570 660 725 780 845 920 960
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ARTICO
80-120 HP

ARTICO 250 ARTICO 300

Working width (cm) 248 295

Working depth (cm) 29 29

No. of tools 10+10 12+12

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 43 cm) kg 890 985

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 905 995

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 47 cm) kg 980 1060

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 1040 1150
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INDIANO
80-150 HP

INDIANO 
300

INDIANO 
360

INDIANO 
400

Working width (cm) 314 361 408

Working depth (cm) 28 28 28

No. of tools 12+12 14+14 16+16

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 43 cm) kg 1315 1480 1645

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 1335 1500 1675

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 47 cm) kg 1405 1585 1760

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 1480 1685 1895
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ATLANTICO
120-230 HP

ATLANTICO 
400

ATLANTICO 
450

ATLANTICO 
500

Working width (cm) 408 455 502

Working depth (cm) 28 28 28

No. of tools 16+16 18+18 20+20

Weight of cage version 
(Ø 49 cm) kg 1990 2080 2170

Weight of spikes 
version (Ø 55 cm) kg 2075 2155 2230

Weight of spiral 
version (Ø 47 cm) kg 2095 2175 2250

Weight of packer 
version (Ø 48 cm) kg 2155 2300 2425
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ITALIANO

BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE SPA

Via Musi 1/A-3-4

37042 Caldiero (Verona) - Italy

+39 045 61 39 711

bertima.it

info@bertima.it

follow us:


